

Anand

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 7031 OF 2019

Prakash Pusaram Laddha & ors. .Petitioners

Vs.

Rajesh Munshiram Ahuja & anr. .Respondents

Mr. Anish Khandekar, Advocate, for the Petitioners
Mr. M. M. Agavekar, Advocate, for the Respondent Nos. 1 & 2

CORAM : REVATI MOHITE DERE, J.

DATE : 28.01.2020

P. C.

. Learned counsel for the Respondent Nos. 1 & 2 seeks time to produce all the Agreements entered into between the parties.

2. On his request, stand over to **11.02.2020**.

(REVATI MOHITE DERE, J.)